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THE PROFESSIONAL'S CHOICE

THE ULTIMATE POWER CHOICE

Model TM750 outclasses all other sewer cleaning

machines. With its powerful 3/4 HP dual capacitor motor, it
easily clears lines up to 300 feet long and 10 inches in diameter.
It's perfect balance allows for easy one-man operation. Double-
welded tubular frame and self-lubricated sealed bearings insures
longevity and maintenance-free operation. Comes with
puncture-proof tires. Electric footswitch included. Black only.

TM750 - $3,095.00 Cable not included
TM750PF - $3,590.00 with power cable feeder, Cable not included

COMPACT, LIGHTWEIGHT & VERSATILE

DRAIN LINE
Model TM5800 with a % hp motor, is the COMBINATION

answer to clearing lines from 1 2" to 6". With 120’ of
11/16” cable it weighs only 175
pounds, The TM5800 is easily
rolled on it's large 10" puncture-
proof tires. Quick-reel interchange
allows the use of either 3/8” X 90'
cable or 2" x 100’ cable for smaller
17" to 3" lines. Electric

footswitch included. Black only.

Model TM50 is our midrange

. machine. It holds either a 3/8”x 90’
TM5800 - $2,745.00 Cable not included cable or a ¥4’ x 100" cable. This

TM5800PF - $3,240.00 w/power cable feeder, machine weighs only 85 pounds.
Cable not included

It has a 1/3 hp motor with plenty of
torque to clear lines from 1 /2" to 3"
with ease. Convenient pull handle for
easy maneuverability. Electric
footswitch included. In Black only.

SINKS MADE EASY

Models TM38 and TM25 are designed for
direct access through sinks and tubs. These

lightweight versatile machines, allow for easy access TMS50 - $1,342.00 Cable not

included
to hard to reach places while preventing kinking and nclude
splattering, making them your most frequently used machines.
The TM25 holds " x 50' of cable in the smaller drum. The
TM38 has a larger drum that holds 3/8” x 75' cable. SHORT WORK FOR TUBS & SHOWERS
Electric footswitch included. Black only. Cable not included. Stop lugging around a machine that holds more cable

than you can possibly use, just to clear a tub drain.
Weighing in at only 28 pounds including the
5 TM25 - $ 996 cable, Model TM24 holds 4” x 35'

TM25A - $1,070 w/Wheels and Handle cable. A three-part drum allows you
TM38 - $ 1,039 to put more torque on the

TM38A - $1,114 w/Wheels and Handle cable while preventing

TM25/38 - $1,109 Combination kinking. TM24 - $725.00

TM25/38A - $1,184 w/Wheels and Handle

COAST MANUFACTURING 541-684-0743

MADE IN AMERICA Prices subject to change without notice
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THE PROFESSIONAL'S CHOICE

PRICE LIST

July 2023

* Prices subject
to change

without notice

VOLUME DISCOUNTS ON YOUR CABLE PURCHASES EVERY DAY*

SAVE 10% on your cables when you purchase $500-$999 worth of cables.

SAVE 15% on your cables when you purchase $1,000 or more worth of cables.

T™M01
™02
TMO02A
TMO05
TMO5A
TM05C
TMO6
T™O7
TMO7A
T™MO08
TMO9
T™M10
TM11*
TM12*
TM13*
TM13A*
TM14*
TM15*
TMI6*
TM17*
TM18*
TM18A*

STANDARD CABLES

'Discount applies to cable purchases only.

INNERCORE CABLES

(Left Hand Wound) (Left Hand Wound)
Prices do not include ends. See Cable Ends section for choice. Prices do not include ends. See Cable Ends section for choice.
U4"x35' . ....................5lbs ... 43.00 INO1 14" X 35" et vvvviiinnnnnu0 IBSL L 57,00
14" x50 i 8BS 54.00 INO2 L TS B | o S 4C X010
4" XTS5 i eeeiiiiieeeeennn, 2 10100S L, 81.00 INO2A 4" XTS5 oo, 11 Ibs.....110.00
3/8"X65 ..coovveeeiiiieeeeeeiinnn...... 18 1bs ...102.00 INO5 318" X 65" s e v 20 Ibs ....147.00
3/8"X 75 .19 Ibs... 112.00 INOSA 38" XT5 oo 23 Ibs ...169.00
3/8" X 75' Bulb Head Spartan® Style ......... 20 Ibs .....161.00 INO5C 3/8" x 75' Bulb Head Spartan® Style ....... 25 Ibs..... 190.00
3/8"X90" ..., 22 |bs....135.00 INO6 318" X 90" ..o 27 Ibs ....188.00
13/32" X 75 e 25 1Ibs ...137.00 INO7 13/32" X 75 oo 29 Ibs ....193.00
13/32" X 75' Bulb Head Spartan® Style ... 25 Ibs .. 164.00 INO7A 13/32" x 75' Bulb Head Spartan® Style ....29 Ibs.....204.00
13/32"x 100" ......coeeevvevee .35 IS 177.00 INO8 13/32"X 100" oot s e 37 Ibs .... 248.00
12" X 80" oo+ et e, 38 Ibs.....170.00 INO9 12" X 80" wcviie et e e 40 Ibs. . .217.00
12" 100" ...+ e, 48 10S ... 204.00 IN10 12" X 100" oo e, 51 Ibs. . .266.00
L £ 55 Ibs ... 204.00 IN1I* BI8" X 75" oeieeceviier eer eevvviiinnnn...... 58 |bs ....304.00
518" X 100" .o v et e, 72 Ibs.... 268.00 IN12* 5/8" X 100" ....oiiir et e, 77 Ibs. . .383.00
11/16" X 50" woiiiiis + e e, 40 Ibs.....170.00 IN13* 11/16" X 50" weees eiee eeevvvvivnnn... AT 1S, 244,00
11/16"X 75" covveveivieeee + v e.....60 Ibs ... 243.00 INL3A*  11/16"X 75" oot e+ e ,..711bs. . .366.00
11/16" X 100" .oovies + e e 80 Ibs ....314.00 IN14* 11/16" X 100" .ooeiviiieeeeeeeiiin, 94 Ibs... 444.00
11/16" X 120" oveveies + v e 95 Ibs .... 369.00 IN15* 12/16" X 120" overs s v, 114 Ibs. . .525.00
11/16" X 150" covceiiiis + e e 120 Ibs .... 447.00 INI6* 11/16" X 150" oot s e, 141 Ibs. . .628.00
34" X 50" o 50 Ibs.... 192.00 INI7* 34" X 50" ..oevreerers ceiee eeeeiieann.....06 1DS... 271.00
314" X 100" ..o+ et e, 100 Ibs ....355.00 IN18* 34" X100 i 112 Ibs... 499.00
3/4"x110"..........eeeeee v . 110 Ibs ... 385.00 IN18A*  3/4" X 110.... cooviviiiiiee e, 123 Ibs ...540.00
34" X 150" .ot e 150 Ibs ....523.00 IN22* 34" XI50" .. 168 Ibs ....741.00

TM22*

[ '

COAST MANUFACTURING

541-684-0743

*Price includes elther
dip joint or Spartan ends.



STANDARD HANDGUN CABLES
Straight End or Bulb Head with Hook End

Blub Head with Hook End

All handgun cables are right-hand wound, and come with
Straight End or Bulb Head (BH) with Hook End.

Discontinued

INNERCORE HANDGUN CABLES
With Straight End or Blub Head (BH) with Hook End

Innercore handgun cables have a braided wire core to
help resist kinking.

Discontinued

Wl DROPHEADS

Dropheads are used to prevent cable from going up a vent.

AO1 1/4" Drophead .......ccovvveeiinis v 12.50
A04 5/16" Drophead ......ccoveeeeiees v 13.25
CEOIDH  3/8" Drophead .......cccccoevvrvs vuves ceveiririiien e .14.00
CEOI DHR 3/8" Removable Drophead
Screws onto 3/8" Male End .........cccovveiirenen . 18.75
CEOI'SP  3/8" and 13/32" Spartan"-Style Drophead ... ...... 20.00
CABLE ADAPTERS

CE14 A cable adaptor is a 6" length of cable of desired
diameter with two unlike connectors
to adapt one brand cable to another ............. 23.75
CE16 1/4" Coupling Nut
Used to add cable to 3/8", 13/32" and 1/2"
Cable with threaded male end .........cccevvvrvnenee. 1.10

ANCHOR CABLES

All anchor cables are innercore and attach inside drum or reel.
Price includes ends.

SAC58 5I8" X 10 v 81lbs ... 45.00
SAC16 T116"X 10" o 91lbs ... 45.00
SAC34 BIA" X 10" i 10 Ibs ....... 45.00

FLEXIBLE LEADERS

Flexible leaders are used to guide cable
round tight bends. Price included ends

CE13A... 3/8" x 18" for 3/8" and 1/2" cable ... ..2 Ibs. .. 29.25

CE13B ... 5/8" x 24" for 5/8" cable ............. ... ,2 1bs ...51.00
CE13C ...11/16" x 24" for 11 /16" cable ........ 2 Ibs ...52.00
CE13D ...3/4" x 24" for 3/4" cable ................... 21bs ...53.00

One Finger Leader- 3/4" x 12"
CE10 A length of stiff cable with a 3"
Tigertooth blade at one end anu a uenu
in the cable at the other end. Used on
Stubborn root stoppages. . ........ ............ .1 b ... $37.00

CABLE RETRIEVERS

Used to retrieve broken

cable in lines.
SR10 3/8” and 2" Retriever, Spring Type............... 28.00
SR11 5/8”/ 11/16” and %" Retriever, Spring Type .......... 30.00
SR12  5/8" HOOK REtMHEVEN. ....cvovivet vt e 29.00
SR13  1/116" HOOK REtNEVET .....ccccet vt e 29.00
SR14  3/4" HOOK REtNEVET ...cccvevee et e 29.00
SR15 Extraction Hook w/ 11/16” connectorend.. .............. 29.00

If you are ordering for Spartan” equipment, please specify.

CABLE SPLICES

UL AkLkikpes  Used to repair kinked or broken cable.

SR01 3/8" and 13/32" SpliCe .. oo 7.00
SR03 12" SPUCE oo e 7.00
SR04 518" SPIICE oovvvieveeeieis et 7.00
SR05 11/16" SPICE ..vovvevecvie et e 7.00
SR06 314" SPICE vvoverveeieriee s e 7.00



THREADED MALE ENDS SPARTAN®-STYLE ENDS

Threaded male ends can be used to conned two cables
together or as the cable ends for attaching to reels or blades. AND ACCESSORIES

Threaded Male End
Mole’

CEOQl 3/8 Threaded Male. ... ..............c.... 7.25
CEOIINS  3/8" Threaded Male Installed .......................... 8.35 SP23 SBFemale End. ... 10.00
CEO3  1/2"Threaded Male. ..................... 7.25 SP26 S8MaleEnd................... 10.00
CEO03IN  1/2" Threaded Male Installed ........................ 8.25 SP24 11/16" Female End .......co.oovvvvvsis v 10.00
SP20  5/8 Threaded Male. .. ... ........... ........10.00 Sp27 11/16 Male End.. .. oo 10.00
SP21 11/16" Threaded Male (1" long thread) ......... 10.00 SP25 34" FeMale ENd ...c..ocvveeviceiei e 10.00
CEO4  11/16" Threaded Male (1 1/2" long thread) ....10.00 SP28 3/4"MaleEnd. ... 10.00
SP22  3/4" Threaded Male. ................... 10.00 SP36 5/8 Expansion Pin......................... 1.00
SP37 3/4" ExpansionPin. ... 1.00
SP38 PINPUNCH e 8.50
SLIP JOINT ENDS SP39 Uncoupling Stand ........ccooeemreemreenerenneeneennes 30.00

For Torquemaster. Cobra. Gorlitz. Roto Rooter. Mytana.
National and Clean-Rite.

BLADE HOLDERS

Slip Joint End SPARTAN-STY!.E
e SP29 Double Male Coupling .........ccoccevvvmeecrviinnsrriinnne. 10.00

CEO5 5/8" Slip Joint... ... 10.00 SP30  Small Brass Blade HOIAEr ........cc.ccccvvvrrssneen 16.75

CEO06 11/16" Slip Joint. ... 10.00 SP31 Medium Brass Blade Holder ..............cccccccceeee 18.00

CE07 34" Slip Joint. ... 10.00 SP32  Large Brass Blade HOIAEN ........c..cocccverciccen 20.00

CE11 Allen Screw for slip jointends. ............... .40

CE12 5/32" Allen Wrench ........cccccooooviiiniini, 1.40

GENERAL ENDS
BLADE CHUCKS §
CEO08 Slip Joint Chuck (for attaching blades) ............... 10.00 '
CEO09 Cone Chuck (for attaching single blades) ..... .. .. 35.00
Female Male
G38F 38" Female End........ccooviviieiiiiiiiii 12.00
LOADING RAMP 38" Male ENd..........coovvvirrieiieeiiieiean, 12.00

G3BM "
G12F 1/2" Female ENd.......coooevevicnnencscnn, 12.00
G12M 12"Male End....ooovvvieeiiie 12.00
G58F 5/B" &11/16" Female End ..............cccvvvvinennn 14.00
G58M 5/8" & 11/16" Male ENd ...c.ovevveneevcreincirriieens .14.00
G34F 3/4" Female ENd ..o 12.00
G34M 3/4" Male ENd.....ocoeveiieeiecese e 12.00

Our Loading Ramp is designed for use
with our TM750 & TM5800. A 1000 Ib.

winch and six heavy-duty ball bearing FOOT SWITCHES

steel rollers aliow for ease of loading.

RT03 Loading Ramp with Winch Complete RTO7 Electric Foot Pedal.............coooovvieiiicieine, .49.50
with Ewd/Rev Control Switch .. 791 bs. . 847.00 CE15 Rubber Air FOOt BEllOW ..o 43.00
RT04 Loading Ramp only ........ccevverrvrnnn. 601bs .....599.00 RTO7 A Pneumatic Foot Switch ASSY .......cccevvvverenne. 88.00

RT05 ElectricWinch, 1000 Ib. Capacity. ...101bs .....340.00



BO1
B02
B03
B04
B05

B06
BO7
B08
B09
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14

BLADES

PEAR SRR RS

B14A One-Sided Pear Blade Tiger.......ccccooeiiienciennns 7.25

B25

HALF CIRCLE SHARPENED FULL CIRCLE SHARPENED ~ PEARSHAPESHARPENED ~ HALFCIRCLESHARPENED  FULL CIRCLE SHARPENED
BO1 14" x 1Yo" BO3 Yo" x 115" BO5 5" x 3" BO6 34" x 2" BO7 3" x2"
B02 5" x 2" B04 Yo" x 2"
PEAR SHAPE SHARPENED  U-SHAPE SHARPENED FULLEIRELETIGER FULLCIRCLETIGER U-SHAPETIGER
B0O8 34" x 3" B0O9 3" x 4" B10 3" X2 B11 34" x3" B12 3a"x 4"
PEAR SHAPE TIGER PEAR SHAPE TIGER PEAR SHAPE TIGER PEAR SHAPE TIGER GREASE BLADES
B13 34" x 2" B14 34" x 3" B15 1" x3" B16 1" x4" B17 1"x3"
B18 1"X4"
B28 1"x3"
B29 1"X4"
SINGLE KNIFE TIGER SINGLE KNIFE SHARPENED SINGLE KNIFE TIGER PEAR SHAPE TIGER SPARTAN STYLE
B19 34" x 4" B21 3"x 4" B23 34"x 3" B26 1"x3"
B20 "X 6" B22 34"x 6" B24 " x 4" B31 X 1"
B25 34" x 6"
Heavy Duty Blades
PEAR SHAPE TIGER B15 PearShapedTiger1"X3".......ccoviiiiiiiiiiieieeinnns 10.00
B27 1" x4" B16 PearShapedTiger1l"x4"........cocooveviienrnnnnnn, 10.00
B26 Pear Shaped Tiger 1" x 3" (SpartansStyle).................... 10.00
B27 PearShaped Tiger 1" x 4" (SpartansStyle)........c.eveveues 10.00
B30 1/2"X3/4" ..o N/A
B3L  1/2" X 1" oot 7.50
For 3/8", 13/32" & 1/2" Cables
Half Circle Blade 1/2" x 1 1/2" .....c..covvevvevreereenen. 6.50 Grease Blades
Half Circle Blade 1/2" X 2" ...coooeiiiereeeeeeeee s 6.50
Full Circle Blade (2 sided) 1/2" x 115" ................. 6.50 These Blades have Pa(?,dleﬁ to Scoop the Grease
Full Circle Blade (2 sided) 1/2" X 2"..........oo....... 650  Bl7 GreaseBladeSQUArEl' X3 .o veriicnisinin 16.00
Full Pear Shaned Blade 1/2" x 3" 6.50 B18 GreaseBladeSquare1"'X4"........cccocovvvivniivnennns 16.00
PEABIATE L/ X S v : B28 Grease Blade Round 1"x 3" (SpartansStyle) ................ 16.00
For 5/8", 11/16" & 3/4" Cables B29 GreaseBlade Round 1" x 4" (Spartan«Style) .................. 16.00
Half Circle 3/4" X 2" ... 7.25 _
FUIl Circle 3/4" X 2" ..o 7.25 Single Blades
Pear Shaped 3/4" X 3" .....cccovevveeereeeee e 7.25 For Cone Chucks
u Shaped 3/4 XA 7.25 B19 Single Knife Tiger SIA XA o 7.25
Full Circle Tiger 3/4" x 21/" (Spartan«Style)............. 7.25 B20  Single Knife Tiger 3/4" X 6" ..........ccocovverrrcrrrrnrenees 7.25
Full Circle Tiger 3/4"X 3".......cccooiiiniiiiiinnns 7.25 B21 Single Knife Hand Sharpened 3/4" x4" .................. 7.25
"U" Shaped Tiger 3/4" X 4"........ccooovveviieneinenen, 7.25 B22 Single Knife Hand Sharpened 3/4"x 6" .................. 7.25
Pear Shaped Tiger 3/4" x 2" (Spartan Style)............. 7.25 B23 Single Knife Hand Sharpened 3/4" x 3" (Spartan s Style).7.25
Pear Shaped Tiger 3/4"X 3" .....ccooveiveverererinreens 7.25 B24 Single Knife Hand Tiger 3/4" x 4" (Spartan.Style).......... 7.25

Single Knife Hand Tiger 3/4" x 6" (SpartansStyle).......... 7.25




MODEL TM 750

MP 509
MP 610
MP 680
MP 681
MP 683
MP 684
MP 685
MP 686
MP 687
MP 688
MP 689
MP 692
MP 693
MP 694
MP 695
MP 696
MP 697
MP 698
MP 699B
MP 700

Reel Center Bearing.........
Drive Plate.....................
Drive Arm, Large.............
Drive Arm Extension........
17" Drive Shaft...............
Pillow Block Bearing 1".....

Pillow Block Bearing 11/4"..

Belt-TM 750 41"..............
3/4 HP HD Motor.............
Shaft Collar 1"..............
Electric Plug...................
G.F.l. Circuit..................
Switch BoX............c.cenee.
Cover Plate....................
Puncture Proof Wheel......
Forward/Reverse Switch..

MODEL TM 5800

MP 501
MP 502
MP 507
MP 620
MP 621
MP 623
MP 686
MP 624
MP 625
MP 610
MP 509
MP 510
MP 693
MP 699B
MP 683
MP 684
MP 687
MP 688
MP 689
MP 694
MP 695
MP 696
MP 697
MP 698
MP 700

Reel 1/2" Cable..............

Drive Arm, Poly Drum......
Drive Arm Extension........

Drive Arm, 17” Reel..........

Drive Arm Bushing, 1".....

Motor Pulley...................
Shaft Pulley...................
Belt-TM 5800 40"............
3/4 HP HD Motor.............
Puncture Proof Wheel......
Reel Center Bearing........
Drive Plate.....................
17" Drive Shaft...............
Pillow Block Bearing 1"....

Pillow Block Bearing 11/4"...

Shaft Collar 1"................
Electric Plug..................
G.F.l. Circuit...
Switch BOX..............ce..
Cover Plate...................
Forward/Reverse Switch..

3#
80z
35#
25#
loz

2#

3t
80z

3%
80z
80z
80z
35#
loz
loz
80z

1#
80z

3#
loz

10#
10#
loz
25#
20#

3#
80z

2#
80z
80z

3#
80z
35#

3#
loz

2#

3#
80z
80z
loz
10z
80z
80z
80z

.loz

MACHINE PARTS

$70,00
$19.95
$500.00
$300.00
$22.00
$16.00
$65.00
$12.00
$35.00
$17.00
$20.00
$7.50
$429.00
$4.00
$23.00
$24.00
$8.00
$20.00
$55.00
$25.00

$150.00
$175.00
$1.00
$430.00
$250.00
$55.00
$12.00
$55.00
$14.00
$19.95
$70.00
$7.50
$550.00
$55.00
$22.00
$16.00
$35.00
$17.00
$20.00
$4.00
$23.00
$24.00
$8.00
$20.00
$25.00

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

MODEL TM 50

MP 500 Frame.........c.coooiiiiis
MP 501 Reel 17”7 1/2" cable...........
MP 502 Reel 15” 3/8" Cable.........
MP 503 Reel Cable Connector.....
MP 504 15" Drive Shaft...............
MP 505 Drive Arm......coooviieinnn
MP 505A Drive Shaft Bronze Bushing
MP 507 Zerk Fitting..............cee
MP 508 Motor Pulley...................
MP 509 Shaft Pulley...................
MP 510 Belt40"........cccoeiiiin
MP 511 1/3 HP Motor..................
MP 512 Wheel........cccooiviiinn.
MP 513 Pullstick.............ccoeenenee
MP 683 Reel Center Bearing........
MP 684 Drive Plate....................
MP 688 Pillow Block Bearing 1”....
MP 694 Shaft Collar 1"................
MP 695 Electric Plug..................
MP 696 G.F.l. Circuit...................
MP 697 Switch BoX...................
MP 698 Cover Plate....................
MP 700 Forward/Reverse Switch..

MODEL TM 25 & TM 38

MP 250
MP 251
MP 252
MP 264
MP254
MP 255
MP 256
MP 256A
MP 001
MP 508
MP 259
MP 260
MP 261
MP 261A
MP 261B
MP 262
MP 263
MP 266
MP 695
MP 696
MP 700
MP 698

Drum 3/8" Cable..............

Drum 1/4" cable................
TM/25/38 Wheel...............

Drive Arm......................
10" Drive Shaft..............

Pillow Block Bearing 7/8"...
Shaft Collar 5/8"...............
5/8” Pillow Block Bearing....

Motor Pulley..................
Shaft Pulley...................
Belt-TM 25/38 31"...........
1/3 HP Motor..................
Capacitor.....................
Capacitor Clamp.............
Toggle Switch (ON/OFF)...

Flexible Trunk %4"..............

Pullstick............ccoeoeeninn.
Electric Plug...................
G.F.l. Circuit..................
Forward/Reverse Switch..
CoverPlate...................

15# $350.00
10# $150.00
10# $175.00

loz
3#
2#
loz
loz
loz
2#
80z

$11.25
$33.00
$45.00
$17.00

$1.00
$19.50
$70.00

$7.50

10# $350.00

1#

3#
loz

2#
80z
10z
10z
80z
80z
80z
loz

$26.40
$43.75
$22.00
$16.00
$17.00

$4.00
$23.00
$24.00

$8.00
$20.00

25.00

10# $350.00

5#
5#
1#
2#
2#
80z
loz
80z
loz
2#
80z

$70.00
$70.00
$13.00
$42.00
$20.00
$17.00

$4.00
$13.10
$19.50
$43.90

$7.50

7# $190.00

1#
loz
loz

2#

$8.80
$14.00
$10.00
$42.50
$25.00
$23.00
$24.00
$25.00
$20.00



ACCESSORIES

RT01  PowerCableFeeder............ 141bs. .495.00 RT212 2 1/2"PressureBag ............. 8oz....... 70.00
RT02  Mounting Bracket for Power Feed . .3 Ibs... .53.00 RT22 3"PressureBag ............... 1llb......93.00
RT02A Replacement Bearing forPowerFeed ...10z..... 9.00 RT23  4"PressureBag ............... 1lb. .....10200

RT24  6"PressureBag ................. llb....... 139.00

RT25 Vent Roller
To Ease Extraction of Cable from Vent and

toProtectPipe ................ 61lbs.....76.00
RT10B 6'Standard Auger by General ...... 7lbs. ...64.60 RT27 RampRoller.................... 3lbs......44.00
RT11  6' Drophead Auger by General ... .7 Ibs.... 75.00 RT28  SnakeOil,Quart................ 3lbs...... 13.20
RT12 6' Standard Replacement Cable....3 Ibs... 39.00 RT29  SnakeOil,Gallon ................ 8lbs...... 46.00
RT13  6'DropheadReplacementCable ..... 3 Ibs. . 46.00 RT30  ReelCoverfor 26" DiameterReel . .2 Ibs.....79.00
RT16 Leather Gloves, Double Palm.....80z....12.00 RT31 ReelCoverfor22"DiameterReel...2 Ibs....79.00
PerDOZeN.......covveiiiiiee e 140.00 RT32 ReelCoverforl7"DiameterReel.. .2 Ibs....70.00
RT16A Leather Gloves, Extraheavy-Duty .....80z....... 13.00 RT32A ReelCoverfor15"DiameterReel ..2 Ibs. ...70.00
PerDOzZen........cooovvvviiiiiiieie 150.00 RT33 CanvasSplashGuard..Large....... 51bs...110.00
RT17  RedUgly Gloves, PVC, Bumpy Texture ..8 0z.......12.00 RT33S Canvas Splash Guard Small.......4 Ibs. ..90.00
PerDozen.............ccoiiiiin... 115.00 RT35 T-Handle Allen Wrench.......................... 6.90
RT35A  Short Allen Wrench............cocoiiiiinnnn.n. 1.05

RT20 11/" PressureBag.............. .80z.....53.00

MACHINES

Machines are powder-coated in Black and include accessories. All machines with the exception
of the TM24, include an electric foot pedal. Weights are exclusive of cable.
Puncture-proof tires on the TM750 and TM5800.

TM750

B AHPMOtOr. ...t ot e e ieiiiiiiiiii e ... 105 DS, 3,095.00

TM750PF With Power CableFeeder ... .o v o v iee i i eee oo 11510bs, ool 3,590.00
TM5800

K o | =V, o) (o) 801Ibs....cccue..... 2,745.00

TM5800PF With Power Cable Feeder ......cvvvvveieiiiies i o .901Ibs. ....... 3,240.00
TM50

YT 1Y, [ o PP < ¥ N | o - T 1,342.00
TM25-38

Combination 1/4"and 3/8" Cable Drums .......... ..o .n. 671lbs. ........ .1,109.00

TM25-38A With Optional Handle and Wheel Assembly .... .... ... .. ... . . o... 1,184.00
TM38

7 G 2N | Y % 1 | o 1= 1,039.00

TM38A With Optional Handle Wheel Assembly .. ....... ... ... . i, 1,114.00
TM25

Y3 | 1Y/ (o) (o Y 1 1 | o 1= 995.00

TM25A  With Optional Handle and Wheel Assembly . ........ ... ... ... .. i, 1,070.00
TM24

1/6 HP with 1/4" x 35' Cable and Closed Drum with Inner Drum ... ... 24 1bs.........725.00

Prices subject to change without notice




